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Ms. Deborah Bryson 
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Office of the Pima County School Superintendent 
200 N. Stone Avenue 
Tucson, AZ  85701 
Phone:  (520) 724-8451 
E-mail:  deborah.bryson@schools.pima.gov 
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Ms. Megan Kirts 
Director of Educator Program 
Thomas R. Brown Foundation 
1996 N. Kolb Road 
Tucson, AZ  85715 
Phone:  (520)  
E-mail:  megan@trbff.org 
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Program Director, Frameworks & Foundations and GiftED 
Office of the Pima County School Superintendent 
200 N. Stone Ave. 
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Phone:  (520) 724-8995  Fax: (520) 770-4210 
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Dr. Michael Parker 
Dean of Humanities and Social Sciences 
Pima Community College 
West Campus 
2202 W. Anklam Rd. 
Tucson, AZ  85709 
Phone:  (520) 206-3375  Fax:  (520)  
E-mail:  mparker7@pima.edu 
 
Dr. Morgan A. Phillips 
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Pima Community College 
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Bldg. B, Room 208 
Tucson, AZ  85709 
Phone:  (520) 206-4539  
E-mail:  mphillips23@pima.edu 
 
Ms. Daniela Robles 
Executive Director 
Arizona K12 Center 
99 E. Virginia Ave., Suite 100 
Phoenix, Arizona 85004 
Work: (602) 443-6444 Fax: (602) 443-6454 
E-mail:  drobles@AZK12.ORG 
 
Ms. Tirza Sanders 
Program Manager for Teacher Education 
Pima Community College 
Desert Vista Campus 
5901 South Calle Santa Cruz 
Tucson, AZ  85709 
Phone:  (520) 206-5385  Fax:  (520) 206-5263 
E-mail:  tsanders4@pima.edu  
 
Ms. Bobbie Schorr 
Grants Director 
Thomas R. Brown Foundations 
1996 N. Kolb Road 
Tucson, AZ  85715 
Phone:  (520) 345-5300 
E-mail:  bobbie@trbff.org 
 
Dr. Brian Stewart 
Campus Vice President 
Tribal and Indigenous Nations Liaison 
Northwest Campus 
Pima Community College 
7600 N. Shannon Road 
Tucson, AZ  85709 
Phone:  (520) 206-2111  Fax:  (520) 206- 
E-mail:  bstewart@pima.edu 
 
Ms. Jamie Wilber 
Director, Educator Recruitment and Retention 
Arizona Department of Education 
1535 West Jefferson 
Phoenix, AZ  85007 
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Mr. Dustin Williams 
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Office of the Pima County Superintendent 
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Phone: (520) 724-8451  Fax: (520) 770-4210 
E-mail: dustin.williams@schools.pima.gov 
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Phone:  (520) 375-8268            Fax: (520) 281-7093 
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Department of Teaching, Learning and Sociocultural Studies  
College of Education, Room 835B 
P. O. Box 210069 
The University of Arizona 
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E-mail:  margaretshafer@arizona.edu  
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